Street
Number

’I*

3*

11*

15*
17*
18*
22%
28*
104*
120*
129*
132*
209*
212%
217*
220*
225%*
232%
300*
303*
307*
310*

314*

Street
Name

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue
Wyoming Avenue
Wyoming Avenue
Wyoming Avenue
Wyoming Avenue
Wyoming Avenue
Wyoming Avenue
Wyoming Avenue
Wyoming Avenue
Wyoming Avenue
Wyoming Avenue
Wyoming Avenue
Wyoming Avenue
Wyoming Avenue
Wyoming Avenue
Wyoming Avenue
Wyoming Avenue
Wyoming Avenue
Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Zoning
District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size

Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.

20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet



322%

325%

400*

401*

411*

413*

415*

417*

419*

421*

500*

502*

504*

505*

506*

508*

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

E Commercial District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.

20,000 square feet
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.



510*

513*

514*

515*

516*

517

518*

522

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

Wyoming Avenue

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.

* Property is located in the Village Historic District. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's Historic Review requirements for any

building projects. (Link)

** Property is located on the National Register of Historic Places. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's Historic Review

requirements for any building projects. (Link)
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