

Street Number	Street Name	Zoning District	Minimum Lot Size
1*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
3*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
11*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
15*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
17*	Wyoming Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
18*	Wyoming Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
22*	Wyoming Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
28*	Wyoming Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
104*	Wyoming Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
120*	Wyoming Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
129*	Wyoming Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
132*	Wyoming Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
209*	Wyoming Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
212*	Wyoming Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
217*	Wyoming Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
220*	Wyoming Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
225**	Wyoming Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
232*	Wyoming Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
300*	Wyoming Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
303*	Wyoming Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
307*	Wyoming Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
310*	Wyoming Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
314*	Wyoming Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet

322*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
325*	Wyoming Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
400*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Non-residential use: see Zoning Code. Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
401*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Non-residential use: see Zoning Code. Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
411*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Non-residential use: see Zoning Code. Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
413*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Non-residential use: see Zoning Code. Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
415*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Non-residential use: see Zoning Code. Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
417*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Non-residential use: see Zoning Code. Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
419*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Non-residential use: see Zoning Code. Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
421*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Non-residential use: see Zoning Code. Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
500*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Non-residential use: see Zoning Code. Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
502*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Non-residential use: see Zoning Code. Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
504*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Non-residential use: see Zoning Code. Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
505*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Non-residential use: see Zoning Code. Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
506*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Non-residential use: see Zoning Code. Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
508*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.

			Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
510*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
513*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
514*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
515*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
516*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
517	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
518*	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
522	Wyoming Avenue	E Commercial District	Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.

* Property is located in the Village Historic District. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's Historic Review requirements for any building projects. [\(Link\)](#)

** Property is located on the National Register of Historic Places. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's Historic Review requirements for any building projects. [\(Link\)](#)